Venue

N
PROCURRI

SIA Regional Roundtable — APAC

April 23, 2017

Paris Las Vegas — Burgundy Room
3655 S. Las Vegas Boulevard
Las Vegas, NV 89109

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome Message

Tom York, President SIA

APAC Market Trends

Gartner

Keynote Speaker

Kow Ya — Executive Director, DeClout & SIA Board Member
Networking Lunch

Sponsored by Procurri

APAC Investment Forum

Investors, differences in investor and partner

APAC Economic Outlook & Challenges from APAC
Members

Industry Consolidations; Global political changes impacting
APAC

Closing Comments



