



SIA Regional Roundtable – APAC April 23, 2017

Venue Paris Las Vegas – Burgundy Room

3655 S. Las Vegas Boulevard

Las Vegas, NV 89109

AGENDA	
10:45 AM	Welcome Message
	Tom York, President SIA
11:00 AM	APAC Market Trends
	Gartner
11:30 AM	Keynote Speaker
	Kow Ya – Executive Director, DeClout & SIA Board Member
12:15 PM	Networking Lunch
	Sponsored by Procurri
1:00 PM	APAC Investment Forum
	Investors, differences in investor and partner
2:00 PM	APAC Economic Outlook & Challenges from APAC Members
	Industry Consolidations; Global political changes impacting APAC
3:00 PM	Closing Comments